
Saturday, July 11TNCANeaeRED,
8. 4a.m. see Concert410. O Devotions: J. Gordon Smith
10.20 Sports Postponements, Light Orch-
estras and Vocalists
10.46 Cinema Organists
41. 0 Avondale Jockey Club: Commenta-
ries throughout
11.16 British Entertainers
11.45 In Latin American Style12.
A Bs
owe Music

2. Saturday Matinee
3.o,gr Bern League: Australia v. Auck-
4.30 Light Concert6.15 Children’s session: Jennifer in Lon-
aon Visits Kensington (BBC), and kid-
napped
5.45 Reginald Dixon (organ)
6. 0 Time for Variety
7.30 Showcase: Music with Terry
Vaughan (NZBS)
7.50 Auckland Variety Stage: Part of a
show given recently by Auckland Artists
on H.M.N.Z:S. Tamaki (NZBS)
8.30 No Name (BBC)
9.15 Lookout, by R. M. Hutton-Potts
9.30 Time for Music (BBC)
10. 0 Dance Music
11.20 Close down

UVC foneeehe
2. Op.m. Afternoon Concert
3. 0 Ginette Neveu (violin)
3.15 Today’s Star: Julius Patzak
3.30 Fileen Joyce (piano)
3.45 Soprano. Arias4.0 Orchestral Hour
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The Halle Orchestra conducted by
?) ir John .Barbirolli
Overture: The Marriage of FigaroMozart
Symphony No. 4 in A, Op. 90 (Italian)

Mendelssohn
7.30 $Mansfield Park, by Jane Austen

B .

8.0 #£«'ZThe Griller String QuartetFirst Half of a Public Recital
String Quartet in C, Op. 38, No. 3
(The Bird) Haydn
String Sceatit No. 14 in F Minor,Op. Beethoven

"ene Coneert Chamber)
9. O (approx.) Gerhard Husch (baritone)
Sones by Kilpinen

9.17 Reginald Kell (clarinet) and the
London Philharmonic Orchestra conduc-
ted by Sir Malcolm Sargent
Concerto in A, K.V.622 Mozart

9.44 Walter Gieseking (piano)
Suite Bergamasque Debussy40.0 The San_ Francisco Symphony
Orchestra conducted by Pierre Monteux
Symphonie Fantastique, Op. 14. . Berlioz

410,60 Suzanne Danco (soprano)
4 ete Chanson de Bilitis Debussy
11. 0 Close down

DW ALeKeANe
41. Oam. Strict Tempo
411.146 Miss Portia intervenes

1
1.15 Association Football

(From Blandford Park)
2.50 Musical Interlude

u y
; (From Eden Park)4.30 At the Console
4.45 My Son, Tom
6.15 The Golden Gate Quartet
5.30 The Norman Gouger

Orchestra5.45. Lee Lawrence
0 «Benny Goodman Quartet6.15 Officer Crosby6.30 Light and Bright7. @ Pem Sheppard and his Orchestra
e (From the Radio Theatre)7.30 Xavier Cugat’s Orchestra
7.46 Evening Entr’acte
8. 0 ‘The London Story: The Cage Bird,
by. Francis Brett Young8.30. Radio Cabaret
10. 0
Vale
ag Weather ForecastClosedown.

IPXCIN Bapesctoy0: aim. Breakfast Session45- Weather Report and Tides0. . Junior Request Session0 *.ThéDeep River Boys : ;45 ‘Morning Melody Roundup
486 _j}iome Decorating, by Anne Stewart

7.
z.
8.
9.
9.
5.
10. O -Ciose down

6.30 p.m. Accent on Melody
7. 0 His Last Plunge
7.15 Gardening Session (AlecCameron)
7.30 Popular Parade
8. 0 Programme Spotlight
8. Spotlight on Sport (\Voodrow Wil-
SO
8.30 Choice of the People: Requests
10. 0 Swingtime
10.30 Close down

PXBieter ee7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report
8. 0 Sports Preview (Len Retter)
8.15 Breakfast Session
9. 0 Musical Mailbox: Te Kuiti
9.30 Recorded N.Z. Artists
9.45 Home Decorating Talk10.0 Famous Letters: John Keats toFanny Browne
10.15 For the Home Gardener (M, C.Gudex)
10.30 All About Rivers
10.45 Tunes You'll know
11. 0 Up and Coming
11.30 Island Melodies
11.45 Whistling with Ronnie Ronalde
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
12.45 Modern Marvels: Lily1.0 Remember These?
1.15 Familiar Favourites
1.30 Famous Frauds
1.52 Up-to-the- Minute Sports Sum-mary (Len Retter)
2. 0 Ranfurly Shield Rugby: Waikato v.
Bay of Plenty (from Rugby Park)4.0 Afternoon Variety
6, 0 Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh
6.30 Sportscast (Len Retter)
6.45 Accordion Fancies
ye Sons of the Sea
7.30 Nautical Nonsense
7.45 Latin American Style
8. 0 Ray’saLlaugh (BBC)
8.30 Glen Massey Harmonica’ Band,leader J. Gregoryee Williams
Feet. Up Merrill
Mary Martin (vocal)Till | Waltz Again With You Prosen
Scottish Country Dances Trad.
isle of Innisfree Farrell
Little Green Valley Robinson
Bob Dockerty (harmonica solo)
Cuckoo Waltz Jonasson
Jack Batten (vocal)Walkin’ to Missouri Merrill
kiss Me Goodnight, Sergeant-Major

~ Nursie, Nursie Pelosi
(Studio)

8.50 Siusical All Sorts

290
Highbrow and Lowbrow
The Adventures of P.C. 49. (BBC)

10.0 Old Time Ballroom: Sydney
Thompson’s Orchestra (BBC)
10.30 Close down

WW stoneSom
9. 4am. Starr Turn: Kay Starr Enter-
tains
9.15 Hammond Harmonies
9.30 Morning Melodies
10. O Featuring Phil Harris
10.15 Sentimental Songs10.30 Gardening session (A. M. Linton)
10.46 Popular Parade
41.30 Famous Singers
12. 0 Lunch Music2.0 p.m. Ranfurly Shield Rugby: Wai-
kato v. Bay of Plenty, at Hamilton.4.0 Light Orchestras
4.15 Second Sports Summary4.30 Tea Dance
5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: Kid-
nepped,

and 20,000 Leagues Under the
Se
5.30

%
Musie and Song

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 ‘The Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra
and Rawicz and Landauer
7.30 Take it From Here (BBC)
8.0 The Donald Peers Show8.30 Dramas of the Courts
9.15 Lookout, by R. M. Hutton-Potts
9.30 Bold Venture dé

4

bb eatsena 8maar Humphrey Lyttelton’s
10.30.Vlog down shia

QN/ WELLINGTON570ke. 526m.
6.30 am. Local Weather Conditions
7.58 Wairarapa, Wellington City andHutt Valley, and Marlborough Weather
Forecast
4 Band Music
30 Morning Star: Norman Walker
40 Music While You Work0.10 Devotional Service
0.30 Business Women’s Session: Decora-
ting Small Flats, by Helen Smith; First
Aid in the Home, by a Doctor (Arranged
under the auspices of the Red Cross
Society)
11. 0 Wellington Racing Club: Commen-taries throughout
Sports Cancellations and Announcements
12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. Association Football(From the Basin Reserve)
3. 0 Rugby(from the Athletic Park)
5. 0 The Salon Orchestra
5.15 Children’s Session: Songs for All,ene and Radio Magazine6. Tea Dance
Showcase: Music with Terry

Vaughan, an orchestral programme with
Ngaire Crawford and Jim Greenlees(NZBS)
7.48 Jean MacPherson in Verse andChorus, introduced by Fred Barker, with
Allen Wellbrock (piano) (NZBS)8.3 Blue Danube
8.29 No Name (BBC)
9.15 Lookout, by R. M. Hutton-Potts
9.30 Old Time Dance Music10.30 Cricket: Commentary on third test,Australia v. England
12.35a.m. Close down

AVE WeLtineron
1. Op.m. Lunch Music
2. 0 Matinee
3. 0 Variety Bandbox (BBC) (a repeti-tion of Wednesday’s broadcast from 2YA)
4.30 Thirty-Minute Theatre5. 0 Early Evening Concert
6. 0 Dinner Musie
7. 0 Agnes Giebel (soprano) with theTonstudio Orchestra Stuttgart
Cantata No, 14: Agrippian Condotta a
Morine Handel

7.30 The Knight of the Doleful Coun-tenance: A programme on "Don Quixote"
and Miguel de Cervantes; with readingsfrom the book, prepared by LeightonDixon (NZBS)
8. 0 The String QuartetFirst Half of a Publie Recital
String Quartet in C, Op. 33, No. 3
(The Bird) Haydn
String Quartet No. 41 in°-F Minor. Op..
95 Beethoven
(From the Auckland ConcertChamber)

|

9. 0 Orchestra Stabile Accademia di
Santa Cecilia conducted by Victor de
Sabata
Overture: Il Secreto di Susanna

: Intermezzo (1 Quattro Rustaghi
; Wolf-Ferrari
Sinfonia (J Vespri Siciliani Verdi
Pierre Fournier (cello and the Phil-
harmonia Orchestra conducted by Rafaelkubelik
Concerto in D Major Haydn
The Vienna Symphony Orchestra con-
ducted by Jonathan Sternberg .

Symphony No. 39 in G Minor Haydn
10. 0 Opening Night, by Ngaio Marsh:Jacko (NZBS
10.12 Leonard Pennario (piano)
Sonetto del Petranca, No. 104

; St. Franeis Preaches to the Birds
Liszt

10.25 Excerpts from Operas of Donizetti,
PA gies

Giordano and Rossini
Close down

WELLINGTON
7. 0 p.m. Listeners’ Requests
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

2G GISBORNE1010 ke. 297 m.
Oam. Breakfast Session
‘30 District Weather Forecast
.45 See How They Run
ta Motoring with Robbie15 Famous Entertainers
30 Film Fanfare
45 Home Decorating Session
0. 0 Close down
30p.m. Teatable Tunes
The Air Adventures of Biggles
Mystery Stable
Sports Results
Humorous Interlude
Dancing Time
Listeners’ Requests

9.30 Throne and People: Edward VIIIand George VI, written by John Connell
(BBC)

10. 0 ZB Book Review (NZBS)
10.30 Close down

QZ sant.a.
9. 4am. Morning Programme
9.35 Imperial Lover
10. O Master Music
10.30 Morning Variety12. 0 Lunch Music
1.35 p.m. First Racing Summary
} ae Afternoon Programme
2.45 Rugby Football Commentary
4.35 Second Racing Summary5. 0 Children’s Session (Aunt Helen andff)
5.30 Pollyanna
5.52 Dinner Musie
7.30 Dick Barton
7.53 Variety Fan Fare
8.30 London Studio Melodies: Manto-vani’s Orchestra, with John McHugh(tenor) (BRC)
9.15 Lookout, by R. M. Hutton-Potts
9.30 On the Sweeter Side
10. 0 Old Time Ballroom: Sydney Thomp-
son’s Orchestra (BBC)
10.30 Close down

BNWNN

NAD

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,
6.25 and 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.

YA and YZ Stations:
6. Oa.m. London News. Cricket: Stumps
Scoreboard of Third Test, Australia v.
England, at Old Trafford. Breakfast. Session
(YAs only)
7. 0, 8. 0 London News; Breakfast Session
7.18, 8.10 Cricket Scoreboard
12.33 p.m. Test Cricket: Eye-Witness Accountof Day’s Play
6.30 London News
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)
7. 0 Test Cricket: Prospects for Third DayNational Sports Summary
Local Sports Results
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9:15 Lookout: A N.Z. Commentary on In-ternational Affairs, by R. M. Hutton-Potts
11. 0 London News (YAs only)
(2YC links this evening instead of 2YA)

E. H. CATLEY (above), the veteran
Waikato hooker, who played his 100th
Representative game last year, takes
the field again today for the first Shield
challenge of the season, Waikato v.
Bay of Plenty. A commentary on the
game will be broadcast from 1XH,
starting at 2.0 o'clock


